
Rank App No Name Name of Parent P C B E
PCB
Total PCB %

1 1514 AVANTHIKA M SREEKUMAR M 119 119 116 92 354 98.33333

2 1382 Aleena K Santhosh P C Santhosh 116 118 119 94 353 98.05556

3 1647 DIYA BABU P V RESHMI A M 117 115 120 98 352 97.77778

4 1345 DEVIKA S PRADEEP PRADEEPAN A P 113 117 119 96 349 96.94444

5 1625 GOPIKA MURALI MURALEEDHARAN K M 117 113 119 96 349 96.94444

6 1592 AADHISREE M L LAKSHMANAN M N 117 117 115 84 349 96.94444

7 1299 SREENANDA RAJESH RAJESH T K 117 113 118 81 348 96.66667

8 1114 SANJANA SIDHARTH M SIDHARTHAN K P 116 115 117 96 348 96.66667

9 1624 AJANYA RAVEENDRAN RAVEENDRAN V V 113 114 120 94 347 96.38889

10 1720 ADITHYAN T SURESH BABU C 114 115 118 98 347 96.38889

11 1416 ASHNA MANOJ MANOJ MATHEW 116 114 117 93 347 96.38889

12 1629 JISHNA K PEETHAMBARAN K 114 112 120 95 346 96.11111

13 1174 AKHILA V K BHARATHAN V K 115 111 120 78 346 96.11111

14 1289 DEVANANDA SIVAPRAKASHAN N K 116 112 118 91 346 96.11111

15 1355 SOUPARNIKA C M RAVIDASAN KOLLARATH 115 116 115 93 346 96.11111

16 1201 Sreya c CHALADAN JAYACHANDRAN 112 116 117 96 345 95.83333

17 1425 SREEPRIYA K SAJITH P P 116 108 120 96 344 95.55556

18 1444 NAYANA K CHANDRAN K 116 108 120 92 344 95.55556

19 1619 ANN MARIYA VARGHESE VARGHESE T M 105 120 119 90 344 95.55556

20 1091 AMALDEV E P K DINESHAN 114 113 117 89 344 95.55556

21 1577 ASHITHA MARIYA BINOY BINOY THOMAS 118 106 118 98 342 95

22 1352 ANN MARIYA SHAJI SHAJI E J 116 111 115 92 342 95
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23 1472 GAYATHRI C V JAYANANDAN P 113 109 119 92 341 94.72222

24 1448 ANJAS K M PURUSHOTHAMAN N 114 109 118 86 341 94.72222

25 1645 SAYANA SATHYAN SATHYAN B K 117 107 117 84 341 94.72222

26 1282
MAHITHA JOY 
THARAPPIL T T JOY THARAPPIL VEEDU 112 108 120 90 340 94.44444

27 1071 NANDANA K V RAVEENDRAN K V 115 108 117 93 340 94.44444

28 1342 AVYANA BABU P SURESH BABU C 114 107 118 92 339 94.16667

29 1665 VARSHA LAKSHMY E V VENUGOPALAN T V 110 114 115 91 339 94.16667

30 1135 ATHIRA LAJEESH M P LAJEESH M P 106 114 118 94 338 93.88889

31 1082 ARSHA ELIZABETH SIBI SIBI SCARIA 109 114 115 93 338 93.88889

32 1372 ARUN JOSEPH BIJU T J 110 110 117 90 337 93.61111

33 1402 Sajnas 
MUHAMMED 
PALAKKINTAVITA 107 114 116 84 337 93.61111

34 1159 Sreenanda Ratheeesan RATHEESAN V P 108 114 115 99 337 93.61111

35 1456 ARYANANDA K PREMKUMAR K 116 101 119 96 336 93.33333

36 1202 MAYOOGHA P SUJESH P 114 104 118 98 336 93.33333

37 1204 AYONA MATHEW MATHEW K T 108 112 116 91 336 93.33333

38 1735 ASIN THRESIA KINCE KINCE VARGHESE 114 106 116 99 336 93.33333

39 1038 AMALJITH K S SUMESH K B 88 98 94 90 280 93.33333

40 1264 ANUGRAHA K TOMY TOMY K T 114 105 116 93 335 93.05556

41 1418 SAYANA K V SANTHOSH RAJ K V 114 106 115 86 335 93.05556

42 1634 DONA MARIYA SIBY SIBY AUGUSTINE 112 109 114 98 335 93.05556

43 1153 GOPIKA K M SAJI T 111 104 119 90 334 92.77778

44 1104 SADHIKA KALYANI K PRADEEPAN NARIKKODAN 109 107 118 89 334 92.77778

45 1400
FATHIMATHUL FIDHA E 
V MUSTHAFA P P 109 107 118 86 334 92.77778

46 1250
NANDANA 
JEEJESHKUMAR

JEEJESHKUMAR 
KODAKKADAN 112 105 117 96 334 92.77778

47 1391 ARADHANA BIJU BIJU KOROTHAN 109 105 119 97 333 92.5



48 1166 Anaswara ms Santhosh MG 112 104 117 92 333 92.5

49 1506 ABHINANDH K SUNIL KUMAR P 114 102 117 93 333 92.5

50 1198 NANDANA RAJESH RAJESH V K 109 108 116 90 333 92.5

51 1485 VEDHA VINOD P K VINOD KUMAR P K 110 107 116 82 333 92.5

52 1693 Pravitha K Prasad Vithan 112 105 116 90 333 92.5

53 1659 Nirmal V A Anoop V S 109 110 114 93 333 92.5

54 1301 ALVINA  SUSSAN JEEJO JEEJO JOESPH 107 105 120 94 332 92.22222

55 1346 SREYA MANOJ K MANOJ K 107 106 119 86 332 92.22222

56 1653 AYANA S REJIKUMAR REJIKUMAR N N 113 100 119 89 332 92.22222

57 1330 PREKSHA N R RAVEENDRAN N B 111 103 118 94 332 92.22222

58 1435 AVANTHIKA P CHANDRAN P V 110 105 117 91 332 92.22222

59 1667 ANUGRAHA MATHEW MATHEW.T.JOHN 114 101 117 100 332 92.22222

60 1458 RISA FATHIMA N K SUBAIR P P 111 105 116 84 332 92.22222

61 1118 FATHIMA K AZEEZ T V 113 103 116 93 332 92.22222
62 1195 ANUDEEP M PRADEESH P K 111 106 115 95 332 92.22222

63 1541 MEENAKSHI DILEEP V DILEEP VALIYATHRA 105 113 114 95 332 92.22222

64 1591 ANAMIKA B Balachandran V 115 104 113 98 332 92.22222

65 1303 GOPIKA A M RATHEESHKUMAR A M 101 111 119 91 331 91.94444

66 1409 HARSHA PRADEEP PRADEEPAN P 102 111 118 90 331 91.94444

67 1343 ANANYA P RAVEENDRAN M 111 103 117 98 331 91.94444

68 1679 FATHIMATHU SWAFA ISMAYIL KANHIRAKKANDIYIL 113 101 117 93 331 91.94444

69 1742 KEERTHANA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH P C 109 108 114 96 331 91.94444

70 1487 Muhammed ajnas V P E K Asharaf 112 109 110 78 331 91.94444

71 1526 ANUNANDA K M MANOHARAN K K 110 100 120 98 330 91.66667

72 1373 DEVIKA K P PRAKASAN P V 104 107 119 96 330 91.66667



73 1280 ARCHANA SALEENDRAN SALEENDRAN K N 106 105 119 97 330 91.66667

74 1214 HANNATHE P B BASHEER P  A 106 106 118 94 330 91.66667

75 1666 ALBIN BIJEESH N BIJEESH N 106 107 117 77 330 91.66667

76 1451 ALIYA ABDULLA ABDULLA AHAMMED 111 102 117 90 330 91.66667

77 1615 RIYA THERES BENNY K R 113 102 115 90 330 91.66667

78 1684 ANAMIKA A PRADEEPAN K V 114 101 115 92 330 91.66667

79 1478 LINIT JACOB JACOB GEORGE 105 115 110 90 330 91.66667

80 1701 PAURNAMI S K SURENDRAN 105 104 120 92 329 91.38889

81 1680 ANUSREE M L Lakshmanan K K 105 104 120 90 329 91.38889

82 1668 JYOTHIS SAJI SAJI JOSEPH 108 102 119 90 329 91.38889

83 1157 ABIYA SAJEEV SAJEEV V V 111 99 119 90 329 91.38889

84 1539 DEVIKA A C SURESHAN A C 108 103 118 100 329 91.38889

85 1594 ANN MARIYA BABU BABU C P 112 101 116 99 329 91.38889

86 1674 MARFI AUGUSTIN SHAJU VARGHESE 113 101 115 96 329 91.38889

87 1025 SREYA SHINE SHINE KUMAR K A 101 114 114 75 329 91.38889

88 1396 BASHIRA A NAFEESA  A 113 102 114 90 329 91.38889

89 1127 ADEENA ABHILASH ABHILASH K 108 100 120 92 328 91.11111

90 1387 DEVANGANA K MAHESH K V 109 102 117 89 328 91.11111

91 1393 SIVAGANGA P GANGADHARAN P 108 104 116 86 328 91.11111

92 1521 Naja fathima JALEEL C K 110 102 116 89 328 91.11111

93 1737 JESLIN BIJU BIJU M 109 104 115 92 328 91.11111

94 1723 NIVED K V SUJITH KUMAR C 113 102 113 89 328 91.11111

95 1351 VIDHYA K SUNIL KUMAR K 109 107 112 91 328 91.11111

96 1623 ALAKANANDA K RAJESH M C 110 108 110 94 328 91.11111

97 1489 AMEESHA AJAY Ajayan T 116 102 110 85 328 91.11111



98 1187 FATHIMATHUNAJA C NAVAS C 105 103 119 87 327 90.83333

99 1664 Arya Elizabeth James JAMES DOMINIC 104 105 118 94 327 90.83333

100 1689 ANAGHA K VASUDEVAN K 108 101 118 85 327 90.83333

101 1655 NANDHANA S R SURESH P T K 109 101 117 93 327 90.83333

102 1116 VISMAYA K PURUSHOTHAMAN M 112 98 117 87 327 90.83333

103 1314 PARTHIV DEV V V JAYADEV K 105 107 115 91 327 90.83333

104 1333 NANDHANA ANIESH ANIESH P P 106 106 115 92 327 90.83333

105 1266 NIYA MARIYA JOHN JOHN K J 108 105 114 90 327 90.83333

106 1504 RAICHEL ANNA SCARIA SCARIA P M 113 100 114 94 327 90.83333

107 1006 OLIVIYA THOMAS THOMAS JOSEPH 108 104 115 92 327 90.83

108 1630 PEARL N J N J Joseph 91 95 86 94 272 90.66667

109 1671 PRARTHANA K RAJEEVAN C 105 106 115 87 326 90.55556

110 1190 Fathimath Razana Zainudeen A K 109 102 115 83 326 90.55556

111 1203 FATHIMA SAFA C M ABDULLA PALAKKEEL 108 106 112 88 326 90.55556

112 1569 DEVIKA KODIYILAN SURESH KUMAR P 109 107 110 95 326 90.55556

113 1398 DEVANANDA P P RAJAN K 111 106 109 80 326 90.55556

114 1094 ANGEL ANNA SABU SABU A MATHEW 116 102 108 82 326 90.55556

115 1335 DEVANANDA K MANOHARAN K 104 102 119 78 325 90.27778

116 1479 ASHITHA K P PRADEEPAN C 106 100 119 97 325 90.27778

117 1172
SANDRA SHAJKUMAR O 
K SHAJKUMAR P 103 105 117 77 325 90.27778

118 1761 ANILA DEVASSY DEVASSY T D 106 102 117 82 325 90.27778

119 1021 DEVENDU K BAIJU N K 104 106 115 90 325 90.27778

120 1003 Anugraha N RAJEEVAN P 108 102 115 90 325 90.27778

121 1581 KARTHIKA K P VINAYACHANDRAN V 109 101 115 91 325 90.27778

122 1657 FATHIMATH FIDA N P ENAYATH N P 111 101 113 81 325 90.27778



123 1746
MOHAMMED HASHIM K 
N NAZAR K R 112 100 113 85 325 90.27778

124 1731 ANANTHITHA T MANESH T 108 105 112 94 325 90.27778

125 1584 ANAMIKA K ANIL KUMAR K 110 94 120 99 324 90

126 1381 ANOOJA S R S SREEKUMAR 109 96 119 83 324 90

127 1119 ROSEMARY P JASTIN BENCY GEORGE 113 94 117 97 324 90

128 1022 DEVANANDA V MANOHARAN N 100 108 116 92 324 90

129 1124 SIVADA CHECKIOTAN  CHITHRA C 105 104 115 90 324 90

130 1700 DHIYA MARIYA JINEESH JINEESH MATHEW 109 100 115 92 324 90

131 1590 Nasrin Abdul Kareem Abdul Karim 102 108 114 90 324 90

132 1371 BHAGYASREE P V SHAJI M V 111 99 114 87 324 90

133 1378
ARCHANA 
VINAYASAGAR VINAYASAGAR KR 107 104 113 90 324 90

134 1649 ANNA THERESE JIJO JIJO MICHELE 102 110 112 92 324 90

135 1658 APARNA M Aji k 105 108 111 78 324 90

136 1205 THEJASREE K P DINESAN 116 97 111 81 324 90

137 1292 NIVED E K RAJEEVAN P V 112 100 112 90 324 90

138 1724 ANNTREESA SAJU Saju M.P 108 95 120 93 323 89.72222

139 1030 ARDRA BIJU BIJU K B 103 102 118 90 323 89.72222

140 1499 DHARSHINI DHARMARAJ DHARMARAJ 104 101 118 95 323 89.72222

141 1640 Nived Manojan ATHULYA T C 104 102 117 88 323 89.72222

142 1046 Vrinda vv INDU V V 105 103 115 70 323 89.72222

143 1523 NEHA P RAGESH P 108 100 115 90 323 89.72222

144 1110 ANJIMA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN P P 108 100 115 90 323 89.72222

145 1447 ASHNA P V SUNIL KUMAR P V 107 102 114 90 323 89.72222

146 1492 HARINANDANA P HAREESH 108 101 114 87 323 89.72222

147 1673 NAJIYA M M ABDULMUTHALIB M 104 108 111 90 323 89.72222



148 1563 ANJALI BIJU E P 111 102 110 91 323 89.72222

149 1041 KRISHNENDHU K P SUNILKUMAR K P 107 107 109 80 323 89.72222

150 1559 SIVAPRIYA R RAMESHAN 114 100 109 90 323 89.72222

151 1652 ANGITHA K T PRASAD C 108 107 108 90 323 89.72222

152 1403 HIBA SAYED SAYED B 105 111 107 87 323 89.72222

153 1741 Ans Maria Gigi Gigi Paul 102 101 119 88 322 89.44444

154 1087 SIVADA V VASUDEVAN V 91 113 118 57 322 89.44444

155 1256 DIYA SHINOJ SHINOJ M A 96 108 118 82 322 89.44444

156 1243 YADUNANDAN C V RAJEEVAN P K 106 99 117 93 322 89.44444

157 1560 AROMA.P VILFRED RAJ.T 105 101 116 96 322 89.44444

158 1719 NIRUPAMA N K Narayanan K 108 98 116 90 322 89.44444

159 1607 Krishnendu T Sindhu K 105 102 115 97 322 89.44444

160 1184 SHIVANI RAJU Raju K C 106 103 113 94 322 89.44444

161 1401 MAHIRA K MUSTHAFA A C 111 98 113 84 322 89.44444

162 1233 Rona Roby Roby V M 113 97 112 93 322 89.44444

163 1537 DEVANANDA M MANOHARAN P V 114 100 108 90 322 89.44444

164 1757 SHIBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE K GEORGE 114 103 105 95 322 89.44444

165 1325
FADHI AMEEN ANZAR 
SALMA ANZAR KUNNUMMAL 76 95 97 91 268 89.33333

166 1431 AMEESHA FATHIMA ALIKUNJU K A 107 98 116 91 321 89.16667

167 1267 AKSHARA K REMESAN REMESAN K 115 90 116 85 321 89.16667

168 1163 Krishnapriiya Prasanna kumari 107 99 115 90 321 89.16667

169 1258 ALEENA K A ABHILASH K V 114 95 112 89 321 89.16667

170 1473 MALAVIKA K MADHU K 108 102 111 91 321 89.16667

171 1675 REEBA MARIYA JINS K S JINSIN 103 100 117 86 320 88.88889

172 1699 ANAMIKA K RAMKISHAN K 107 97 116 96 320 88.88889



173 1217 PRIYAMVADA DEVI P P VINOD KUMAR P P 106 100 114 90 320 88.88889

174 1525 Anliya Roy Roy Sebastian 113 93 114 84 320 88.88889

175 1424 JIYA MARIA TOM Tomy 109 98 113 78 320 88.88889

176 1254 HRITHIKA K PURUSHOTHAMAN K 114 93 113 94 320 88.88889

177 1353 ANJUSHA C NARAYANAN C 107 101 112 91 320 88.88889

178 1507 ADITHYA M PAVITHRAN M 108 100 112 95 320 88.88889

179 1010 ASHRIYA MUKESH MUKESH KUMAR K 113 95 112 90 320 88.88889

180 1498 SREENANDA K Ravi K 105 105 110 91 320 88.88889

181 1218 DIYA M BABU M 107 105 108 94 320 88.88889

182 1169 Anamika. AV RAJAN CHEMMENCHERI 112 88 119 95 319 88.61111

183 1688 AKSHARA M P SUJEER M P 103 101 115 94 319 88.61111

184 1101 ATHEENA NAMBIAR DILEEP O K 103 101 115 87 319 88.61111

185 1027 Devika K BIJU KUNNUMMAL 96 109 114 97 319 88.61111

186 1285 DEVI SARAN D S DIVAKARAN E 113 92 114 83 319 88.61111

187 1414 DEVANANDA C JISHA K 102 104 113 93 319 88.61111

188 1702 ALIYA FATHIMA S SUNIL SALIM 103 103 113 90 319 88.61111

189 1574 TREESA JOSEPH JOSEPH P J 104 103 112 90 319 88.61111

190 1622 SNEHA KARUNAN KARUNAN N 107 100 112 91 319 88.61111

191 1278 NIHA ANESH ANESH C 111 96 112 87 319 88.61111

192 1578 TREESA ROBY ROBY JOSEPH 110 99 110 97 319 88.61111

193 1620
NIRANJANA 
MADHUSOODHANAN

MADHUSOODHANAN 
THEKKANMARVEETTIL 106 104 109 90 319 88.61111

194 1188 ANAGHA T SUDHEER KUMAR T 108 103 108 96 319 88.61111

195 1641 Muhammad shafeeh TK BASHEER T M 110 102 107 90 319 88.61111

196 1324 Thanmaya S Ram Ramachandran O K 94 104 120 90 318 88.33333

197 1219 RIYA MARIA SHAJU SHAJU V V 100 99 119 98 318 88.33333



198 1066 Avina.P A C K Prajeeth Kumar 95 106 117 90 318 88.33333

199 1614 SHIYONA BINOY BINOY THOMAS 101 100 117 96 318 88.33333

200 1428 NIRANJANA GIRISH GIRISH A P 101 102 115 92 318 88.33333

201 1536 VEENA N K PAVITHRAN N K 96 108 114 85 318 88.33333

202 1419 ANGEL MARY LOVELY JOHNSON 106 98 114 94 318 88.33333

203 1016 Sreenandha TV Shyju K 104 103 111 92 318 88.33333

204 1036 CHINMAY BABU BABU B P 111 98 109 91 318 88.33333

205 1580 PUNNYA T P RAJEEVAN T P 102 98 117 85 317 88.05556

206 1432 MEEVAL MARY SHIJI C M 104 98 115 90 317 88.05556

207 1300 ASWATHI V V SUGUNAN T P 102 101 114 95 317 88.05556

208 1598 SREEBA C BABURAJ C 103 100 114 97 317 88.05556

209 1028 ADITH K M V PRAMOD 105 98 114 86 317 88.05556

210 1604 ANJANA C M MANOJ C M 107 97 113 87 317 88.05556

211 1150 RITHURAJ P V RAJESH N V 107 98 112 90 317 88.05556

212 1446 YADU KRISHNA K S SHAJAN K B 107 99 111 92 317 88.05556

213 1350 MARIYAMBI P A V BASHEER M P 108 98 111 82 317 88.05556

214 1164 JASIN BASARIYA A ABDUL HAKEEM S 87 120 110 100 317 88.05556

215 1481 GOPIKA K P MANOJ KUMAR K P 107 101 109 95 317 88.05556

216 1068 NISCHAL RP SUJESH K K 106 103 108 89 317 88.05556

217 1056 ROBIN A B BINOY A J 79 95 90 84 264 88

218 1404 ARSHYA A RAJEEVAN A 95 101 120 93 316 87.77778

219 1317 DILNA M MANKA K 104 92 120 88 316 87.77778

220 1681 ANANYA M A AJAYAKUMAR S 111 89 116 95 316 87.77778

221 1211 IRFANA K MEHAROOF C C 106 95 115 92 316 87.77778

222 1685 APARNA SURESH SURESH K P 108 93 115 90 316 87.77778



223 1555 Devangana vp sunilkumar.v 99 103 114 97 316 87.77778

224 1650 ARYANANDA M VINODAN 103 99 114 97 316 87.77778

225 1542 ARUNIMA GANESAN MK GANESAN K 105 99 112 94 316 87.77778

226 1297 NIVEDYA P DAMODARAN V V 98 107 111 88 316 87.77778

227 1744 HADIYA MEHAJA E K NITHASH E K 111 94 111 81 316 87.77778

228 1703 DEVANANDA K SHAJI K 106 100 110 90 316 87.77778

229 1141 KRISHNANJALI K P PAVITHRAN K K 99 97 119 81 315 87.5

230 1631 DEVIKA DILEEP Dileep Kumar M K 94 104 117 90 315 87.5

231 1004 SREEHARI M K KRISHNADASAN NAIR M M 105 96 114 78 315 87.5

232 1643 SAROJ . B Biju G 104 99 112 94 315 87.5

233 1738 AMAYA K RAJEEV KUMAR A K 101 103 111 92 315 87.5

234 1715 LAKSHMIPRIYA K
MADHUSOODANAN 
ANAKKOOR PURAYIL 102 102 111 87 315 87.5

235 1318 ANUNANDA C K PAVITHRAN K K 111 93 111 61 315 87.5

236 1497 Muhammed muaad kk SAINUDHEEN P 104 102 109 84 315 87.5

237 1293 NEHA SATHEESAN SATHEESAN KIZHAKKEPOYIL 106 101 108 91 315 87.5

238 1029 UNNIMAYA SAMLAL SAMLAL S 110 97 108 90 315 87.5

239 1672 SNEHA SUDHEESH SUDHEESH P V 105 106 104 86 315 87.5

240 1588 BHADRA B NAIR BIMAL S 102 111 102 91 315 87.5

241 1532 Fathimathul Khansa V M B MUSTHAFA 84 86 92 93 262 87.33333

242 1760 NEJILA B K ASSAN BEEMBUMKUHIYIL 105 94 115 89 314 87.22222

243 1180 NIVEDYA N SASEENDRAN K V 103 97 114 87 314 87.22222

244 1315 REMIN JUDE MARTIN MARTIN P V 91 111 112 100 314 87.22222

245 1725 ADNAN V P HASSAINAR V P 101 103 110 89 314 87.22222

246 1011
FATHIMATHU SHIFANA 
V K NASSAR CHOORIYOTTU 103 101 110 88 314 87.22222

247 1368 Mariya George George U V 106 100 108 98 314 87.22222



248 1272 ARYANANDA M V RAJU M V 103 104 107 82 314 87.22222

249 1139 ANAGHA K V K V SAJEEVAN 105 91 117 90 313 86.94444

250 1238 ANNMARY SOMY SOMY THOMAS 105 91 117 88 313 86.94444

251 1633 SHIFA FAIRUSA M S SHANAVAS M S 99 99 115 97 313 86.94444

252 1745 Arya p SHYMA 101 97 115 93 313 86.94444

253 1755 ASWANI ISSAC ISSAC MATHEW 108 92 113 96 313 86.94444

254 1173 Aksharapriya T S Santo T T 112 89 112 95 313 86.94444

255 1210 Theertha. K JAYESH K 114 88 111 78 313 86.94444

256 1186 Malavika K R Rajesh K B 106 97 110 90 313 86.94444

257 1600 ARCHANA A K KUMARAN A K 107 98 108 84 313 86.94444

258 1565 ADITHYA P DINESAN DINESAN P 108 99 106 86 313 86.94444

259 1612 LIDHU SHAJU SHAJU V 105 103 105 85 313 86.94444

260 1078 AMEYA K V VIJAYAN K V 99 112 102 86 313 86.94444

261 1131 NANDANA P RAJESH P 113 85 114 94 312 86.66667

262 1260 SREENANDA K P SREEJITH P K 98 102 112 65 312 86.66667

263 1635 ALNA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KK 105 99 108 90 312 86.66667

264 1490 ANUSREE PRAKASH PRAKASAN. M 94 111 107 70 312 86.66667

265 1295 RIYA SHIRIN A C ABDUL KADER P 106 99 107 95 312 86.66667

266 1656 SANIYA VIJAYAN M VIJAYAN 104 102 106 92 312 86.66667

267 1060 REESA SURESH SURESH K T 107 87 117 90 311 86.38889

268 1191 HRIDYA A HABEESH A 101 98 112 92 311 86.38889

269 1573 Niranjana Raneesh SHANEED 108 91 112 86 311 86.38889

270 1583 ASHER SAJEEV ROBERT LILLY P A 106 95 110 90 311 86.38889

271 1470 SREENANDA K V SASIDHARAN K V 108 100 103 85 311 86.38889

272 1501 ARYANANDA B BABU P 100 105 106 90 311 86.38889



273 1616 ABHINAV K SANILKUMAR K 106 99 106 92 311 86.38889

274 1268 ASHLY JOSHY JOSHI K A 104 90 116 90 310 86.11111

275 1226 Hrithu P Raj Rajesh P 104 93 113 93 310 86.11111

276 1646 NIRANJANA PALLIKKARA SANTHOSH KUMAR P V 102 100 108 88 310 86.11111

277 1430 RITHUVARNA K RATHEESAN K 106 86 117 92 309 85.83333

278 1304 RIYA P P PRAKASHAN P P 104 89 116 94 309 85.83333

279 1695
ADITHYAN 
RAVEENDRAN K P RAVEENDRAN K P 98 98 113 85 309 85.83333

280 1168 Jiya S Suresh Babu Kuttikkara 102 95 112 76 309 85.83333

281 1763 SONA MARIA CHACKO CHACKO K C 106 91 112 77 309 85.83333

282 1651 ARATHI B NAIR SINDHU 97 104 108 80 309 85.83333

283 1224 Sneha binu Binumon k 100 101 108 92 309 85.83333

284 1365 ASHITHA C ASHOKAN V 103 100 106 91 309 85.83333

285 1450 FATHIMA NAJIYA K ALI K 105 104 100 82 309 85.83333

286 1062 Alvina M O OUSEPH M D 101 95 112 93 308 85.55556

287 1255 AVANI P SUBI Subi P R 103 93 112 93 308 85.55556

288 1049 ADWAITH SUHAS SUHAS U T P 93 104 111 86 308 85.55556

289 1420 DILNA A PRADEEPAN A 107 90 111 91 308 85.55556

290 1287 THRISHA VINOD VINOD M P 104 94 110 86 308 85.55556

291 1113 NANDHANA A B BIJESH A S 99 100 109 94 308 85.55556

292 1705 THEJUS K SHYJU K K 107 90 111 82 308 85.55556

293 1349 ADISH E BIJUKUMAR K 100 99 109 89 308 85.55556

294 1455 BIYONA BENNY BENNY JOSEPH 106 95 107 80 308 85.55556

295 1752 SHENEED ABDUL SALAM
ABDUSSALAM THAZHE 
PARAMBAN 102 100 106 93 308 85.55556

296 1228 Raheesa T NOORUDHEEN K 101 103 104 75 308 85.55556

297 1528 AVANI K V PRAJEEV K V 102 90 115 94 307 85.27778



298 1460 MUHAMMED SHAFI MOIDU HAJI 96 99 112 91 307 85.27778

299 1459 SANMAYA K VINILKUMAR K 100 97 110 79 307 85.27778

300 1467 SARAYU C K Rajeevan p 107 90 110 90 307 85.27778

301 1274 VRINDHA P SREELATHA N 107 91 109 90 307 85.27778

302 1686 NIVED T J JAYARAJAN T R 103 100 104 96 307 85.27778

303 1331 Anusree k SURESH K 98 91 117 93 306 85

304 1155 SREENANDHA V C SUMESH V C 95 95 116 85 306 85

305 1676 MAYOOKHA S SAJEEVAN U V 103 88 115 94 306 85

306 1359 Fathimathul Najiya KV THAJUDHEEN V 96 96 114 82 306 85

307 1364
ANJANA VASUDEVAN V 
V VASUDEVAN NAIR V G 100 93 113 84 306 85

308 1531 ANOOJ M VALSARAJAN M 103 91 112 68 306 85

309 1257 ANISHMA A
SUJITH KUMAR KILLIYOT 
CHALIL 105 89 112 93 306 85

310 1262 SURYANAYANA PP MANOJKUMAR PP 108 86 112 91 306 85

311 1759 FATHIMA FIDA. E Saleem Edasseri 103 92 111 85 306 85

312 1698 ANN MARIYA SHAIJU SHAIJU MATHEW 103 96 107 91 306 85

313 1311 KAUSHAL KRISHNA S DEEPA K V 108 91 107 81 306 85

314 1441 ANAMIKA C P SAJITH O C 109 92 105 86 306 85

315 1407 JEENA K PETER PETER K D 98 107 101 67 306 85

316 1348 FATHIMA NOURIN K K NOUSHAD N 102 103 101 75 306 85

317 1748 HRIDHYA K SHIBU SHIBU K S 94 96 115 93 305 84.72222

318 1244
SHABNA MUSAMMIL P 
V MUZAMMIL T P 109 85 111 89 305 84.72222

319 1340 NANDHANA V K DINESAN M K 103 92 110 89 305 84.72222

320 1397 NIYA FATHIMA N K ABDUL MAJEED V P 104 91 110 77 305 84.72222

321 1332 Arjun Nk Rajesh Babu p 102 94 109 87 305 84.72222

322 1494 AKSHAYA K SANTHOSH SANTHOSH NARAYANAN 106 90 109 86 305 84.72222



323 1632 ANUPAMA RAJEEV RAJEEV E K 107 90 108 85 305 84.72222

324 1125 SREENANDA K VIJAYAN K 105 93 107 78 305 84.72222

325 1613
MUHAMMED SABITH V 
A ABDUL SALEEM V M 100 103 102 88 305 84.72222

326 1017 Dhiya Damodaran DAMODARAN K 104 92 108 95 304 84.44444

327 1575 ABHAY A RAJAN A 105 91 108 90 304 84.44444

328 1379 NAMITHA MADHU MADHU K M 106 90 108 92 304 84.44444

329 1077 ANANYA S MANOJ MANOJ A M 97 100 107 80 304 84.44444

330 1132 NEHA BABU K BABU P 111 87 106 90 304 84.44444

331 1484 ALEENA K V JOSEPH K V 106 93 105 93 304 84.44444

332 1170 RANA FATHIMA ABBAS VALIYA PARAMBATH 77 91 85 96 253 84.33333

333 1221 SHREENANDA VINOD VINOD P P 104 83 115 95 302 83.88889

334 1751 RISHAD T P ABDUL RASHEED T P 106 83 113 78 302 83.88889

335 1145 PANCHAMI P K PRAKASAN P K 91 101 110 79 302 83.88889

336 1483 NANDHANA C C SAJEEVAN K 100 92 110 87 302 83.88889

337 1628 PARTHIV K M RAJESH K M 106 86 110 79 302 83.88889

338 1329 RAIHANATH K V ASHRAF K C 97 98 107 90 302 83.88889

339 1576 ASHTAMI M K ANILKUMAR M K 101 95 106 92 302 83.88889

340 1545 ASWIN KRISHNA A V RADHAKRISHNAN A 102 94 106 91 302 83.88889

341 1570 VISHNUPRIYA K PUSHPAJAN P P 102 96 104 83 302 83.88889

342 1207 Arshitha Therese Tom Biju Mathew 71 87 93 95 251 83.66667

343 1312 SWETHA P SATHEESAN P 92 92 117 86 301 83.61111

344 1013 Aswathi E K RAMAKRISHNAN E K 105 80 116 86 301 83.61111

345 1710 Sreerag Suresh SURESH P K 96 92 113 79 301 83.61111

346 1547 NIVEDHYA C VINOD KUMAR M K 98 91 112 96 301 83.61111

347 1035 ALEENA ANN JOSEPH JOSEPH PETER C 103 87 111 94 301 83.61111



348 1341 NAMID K K LAKSHMANAN T K 90 102 109 77 301 83.61111

349 1178 MALAVIKA K BIJU V 103 89 109 96 301 83.61111

350 1276 ANUSMERA N K MAHEESHAN PACHAN 99 94 108 92 301 83.61111

351 1259 DRISHYA C CHAKKATTIL JAYESH 106 87 108 82 301 83.61111

352 1043 ASHIKA T P SURENDRAN A K 97 85 118 74 300 83.33333

353 1661 DEVANJANA A DILEEP P 104 85 111 90 300 83.33333

354 1593 SUHANA JASMIN M K NASEEMA M K 100 90 110 81 300 83.33333

355 1213 Amina Nadha v c Muhammed ali c v 100 94 106 86 300 83.33333

356 1045 ANUSREE SANESH SANESH P P 69 90 91 91 250 83.33333

357 1527 DIYA PRAMOD PRAMOD KUMAR K V 86 89 75 80 250 83.33333

358 1395 ANNA P PRAKASHAN V K 90 93 116 78 299 83.05556

359 1758 ABHINAVKRISHNA C S SREEJITH C 96 89 114 96 299 83.05556

360 1670 DEVANANDA P K JAYAPRASAD P K 98 87 114 96 299 83.05556

361 1517 SREETHU K SREENIVASAN K 101 89 109 97 299 83.05556

362 1410 HRIDYA PRADEEP A DIVYA A 103 87 109 90 299 83.05556

363 1334 NANDANA K SURESH K 104 88 107 80 299 83.05556

364 1128 SREYA ARICHERY SHAJI A 95 87 116 95 298 82.77778

365 1718 GAYATHRI M PRAVEEN M 106 83 109 70 298 82.77778

366 1753 Rose Mary Benny BENNY MATHEW 96 99 103 75 298 82.77778

367 1515 ABHINAV SHAJI SHAJI K 80 101 116 76 297 82.5

368 1305 DEVANANDA K V K V KRISHNAN 90 95 112 91 297 82.5

369 1339 TREESA MARIYA JOSEPH JOJI ANTONY 98 89 110 94 297 82.5

370 1585 NIRANJANA K RAJEEV K 99 89 109 95 297 82.5

371 1018 NANDANA C SANTHOSH C 91 98 108 74 297 82.5

372 1073 JYOTHIKA K SHYJU K 103 88 106 81 297 82.5



373 1406 AN MARIA T B BABU T R 98 95 104 90 297 82.5

374 1704 ANAMIKA M SHAJI A M 102 91 104 83 297 82.5

375 1269 SINSIJ N SATHYANESHAN N 91 89 116 87 296 82.22222

376 1380 ZISHAN ABDUL AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ PARAYATH 97 87 112 73 296 82.22222

377 1610
ANJAL MARIYA 
JOHNSON JOHNSON K J 100 84 112 94 296 82.22222

378 1288 DEVANA P K UTHAMAN E 99 92 105 83 296 82.22222

379 1079 AKSHARA DEVI P SUGUNAN P 105 87 104 70 296 82.22222

380 1436 NIRANJANA P DAMODARAN P 103 90 103 85 296 82.22222

381 1261 ANJANA K K RAMESHAN T 110 88 98 87 296 82.22222

382 1683 ARPITHA UDAYAN D UDAYAPPAN 82 78 86 88 246 82

383 1466 Mayukha KP Santhosh P 99 83 113 82 295 81.94444

384 1691 AVANTHIKA SURESH BABU K K 93 90 112 74 295 81.94444

385 1582 GAGANA S SREENIVASAN R K 100 83 112 85 295 81.94444

386 1586 FATHIMA K P MUHAMMED ALI 100 87 108 94 295 81.94444

387 1678 GAYATHRI K T THULASEEDHARAN 94 94 107 80 295 81.94444

388 1020 Afra .k Ashraf  P 105 84 106 93 295 81.94444

389 1453
FATHIMATHUL RAAZIYA 
C V RAFEEQUE D V 98 92 105 80 295 81.94444

390 1367 CHAITHRA SHAJI KOVVAL PRIYA 102 89 104 78 295 81.94444

391 1603 ALEENA SABU SABU K K 95 97 103 76 295 81.94444

392 1476 Asrith. M M SAROSH 94 91 109 78 294 81.66667

393 1495 SREENANDA C RATHEESH O 98 95 101 78 294 81.66667

394 1454 JOEL DIXON FERNANDEZ DIXON BABU FERNANDEZ 94 86 113 85 293 81.38889

395 1277 ANJANA M C SUGUNAN KUNIYIL 96 85 112 86 293 81.38889

396 1488 VARUN P DINESH P 94 89 110 75 293 81.38889

397 1072 ASHWATHI E ASHOKAN M 90 94 109 80 293 81.38889



398 1112 Muhammed Sinan A J ANDRU K 90 96 107 85 293 81.38889

399 1149 DEVIKA P RAMADASAN P 95 92 106 60 293 81.38889

400 1609 DEVANANDA A J AJITH KUMAR C 94 95 104 92 293 81.38889

401 1283 INDU P V RAVICHANDRAN 90 85 117 64 292 81.11111

402 1687 DEVIKA N ANIL KUMAR N 93 90 109 86 292 81.11111

403 1048 Brinda Mohan k Mohanan k 102 84 106 93 292 81.11111

404 1637 ANAGHA N VINOD KUMAR A 102 85 105 91 292 81.11111

405 1147 Sisira Baiju Baiju D 105 83 104 93 292 81.11111

406 1385 FATHIMA FIDHA C C P RAFEEQUE C C P 99 91 102 81 292 81.11111

407 1067 AADYA DINESH DINESHAN K 90 91 110 83 291 80.83333

408 1754
MAYOORA 
MANOHARAN MANOHARAN K 103 79 109 95 291 80.83333

409 1696 Nyna Praveen
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
PONNAMBATH 96 87 108 92 291 80.83333

410 1608 SREELAKSHMI VIMAL VIMAL KUMAR V 95 83 112 90 290 80.55556

411 1503 DEVIKRISHNA K C RAMESHAN K C 93 88 109 97 290 80.55556

412 1063 ARSHYA RAJEEV RAJEEVAN K 97 87 106 84 290 80.55556

413 1743 RIYA MARIYA Devasia joseph 94 86 109 90 289 80.27778

414 1275 SANDRA V SREEJITH V 101 79 109 71 289 80.27778

415 1756 ASWANI A.S SREEDEVI P.S 96 87 106 90 289 80.27778

416 1618 Arya krishnan Sindhu M B 99 84 106 83 289 80.27778

417 1434 NEERAJ RAJEEV RAJEEV P 100 85 104 80 289 80.27778

418 1440 Ansumol Sunil SUNIL KUMAR K 112 80 97 87 289 80.27778

419 1200 FIDA MARIYAM K MUHAMMED ALI AKBAR K 90 80 118 94 288 80

420 1310
ANVY MARIA 
FERNANDEZ MERINE JOSNA 91 87 110 90 288 80

421 1208 MUHAMMAD SAHAL YAHIYA T 98 87 103 95 288 80

422 1433 SHAHANAS S SHIBU P S 94 86 108 90 288 80



423 1321 NANDA P SUNDARAN P 96 84 108 81 288 80

424 1309 ANAMIKA K RAJEEVAN K 97 83 108 80 288 80

425 1140 DASHARADH K RAJESH K 99 82 106 73 287 79.72222

426 1750 ARYANANDA P RAJEEVAN NARIKKOTAN 102 80 105 79 287 79.72222

427 1033 Sreelakshmi. K ANUP KUMAR KOOKIRI 96 87 104 83 287 79.72222

428 1511 ABHINAYA RAJESH RAJESH N K 98 85 104 98 287 79.72222

429 1239 Devika M PURUSHOTHAMAN M 102 78 106 82 286 79.44444

430 1081 VISMAYA K V  VINOD K 100 88 98 90 286 79.44444

431 1711 SNIGDHA M MANOJ KUMAR 89 86 110 93 285 79.16667

432 1579 LAYA O PAVANUSE O 96 79 110 93 285 79.16667

433 1546 NIDHA FATHIMA N K INAS N K 89 89 107 92 285 79.16667

434 1690 ANJANA KRISHNA T V RADHAKRISHNAN E K 93 90 102 80 285 79.16667

435 1192 AMRA REJA K P ANSAR 87 98 100 84 285 79.16667

436 1556 ABHINANDA M PURUSHOTHAMAN M 94 91 100 96 285 79.16667

437 1572 AISWARAYA K. C CHANDRAN C K 103 82 100 75 285 79.16667

438 1279 AVANY C V MADHUSOODANAN K P 93 87 105 92 285 79.16667

439 1298 ADITH BABURAJ P V BABURAJ 94 87 104 81 285 79.16667

440 1477 AYONA TITO TITO B 98 76 110 93 284 78.88889

441 1316 JYOTHIS FRANCIS V V FRANCIS 94 86 104 90 284 78.88889

442 1107 SREENANDA ANDALOT JAYAPRAKASH ANDALOT 93 95 96 76 284 78.88889

443 1001 SANJANA P.K SAJAN A 101 83 103 75 287 79.72222

444 1399 ALEENA ASOK ASOKAN K 93 84 106 84 283 78.61111

445 1496 SREYA C K SIVACHANDRAN C K 85 93 105 66 283 78.61111

446 1165 SHIVANAND K T SATHYAPAL K K 102 79 102 95 283 78.61111

447 1206 SIVADA M BALAKRISHNAN M 102 80 101 91 283 78.61111



448 1095 SREEHARI P KAMALAKSHAN P 100 83 100 80 283 78.61111

449 1732
NIVEDHYA SURESHBABU 
T SURESH BABU T 88 81 113 75 282 78.33333

450 1084 SANJAY SURESH SURESH K 91 83 108 90 282 78.33333

451 1370 ANUNANDA T T DINESAN T 89 89 104 83 282 78.33333

452 1596 NIVED P P RAJEEVAN P P 90 88 104 76 282 78.33333

453 1181 ANJITHA T UTHAMAN P M 96 85 101 86 282 78.33333

454 1552 Shaana Jasmin ev K P ABDUL SHAKEEL 95 87 100 81 282 78.33333

455 1509 ASHITHA K V GOPINATHAN K V 96 86 100 81 282 78.33333

456 1102 SRIYA P V Udesh P V 70 90 75 76 235 78.33333

457 1122 Delin Benny Benny PM 77 87 71 73 235 78.33333

458 1231 BONY BINU BINU CHACKO 74 71 90 83 235 78.33333

459 1265 Arjun Sumesh SUMESH K P 81 77 77 84 235 78.33333

460 1336 SHALU MARIA ANTHONY GONSALVES 88 77 116 95 281 78.05556

461 1356 AAROMAL N SMITHESH SMITHESH C 94 83 104 94 281 78.05556

462 1047 DEVANANDHA S P SUNILKUMAR S P 102 79 100 65 281 78.05556

463 1002 Nithul chithresh CHITHRESH KUMAR P M 88 82 110 82 280 77.77778

464 1562 Niya Shyam K SHYAMANAND K 91 82 107 85 280 77.77778

465 1544 Akshaya Dineshan  DINESHAN K 94 79 107 98 280 77.77778

466 1108 DISHITHA P V PRABHAKARAN P V 95 81 104 84 280 77.77778

467 1156 DHYAN VIJAYAN Vijayan E 92 86 102 92 280 77.77778

468 1241 ANANYA C K SREENIVASAN C 83 98 99 77 280 77.77778

469 1040 SIVAPRIYA UNNI UNNIKRISHNAN K K 99 84 97 96 280 77.77778

470 1302 NIYA V K SURESH V K 87 83 109 94 279 77.5

471 1057 THANMAYA B ANIL KUMAR K 92 79 108 90 279 77.5

472 1554 NAJAH N NAZAR K V 92 79 107 74 278 77.22222



473 1627 SHAN VARGHESE VARGHESE VATAKKEKARA 106 75 97 83 278 77.22222

474 1726 Riya Fathima shamnad s 89 84 104 90 277 76.94444

475 1089 Anamika pp SHYNI P P 99 79 99 73 277 76.94444

476 1749 SANIYA.B VIJAYAN.B 105 78 94 87 277 76.94444

477 1100 DIYA DINESHAN N DINESHAN T 89 85 102 90 276 76.66667

478 1530 Febsty Thomas K S THOMAS 95 80 101 84 276 76.66667

479 1291 HONEY A R RAMESH A C 95 80 101 77 276 76.66667

480 1123 Arun. K. M MANOJ KUMAR K M 88 95 93 91 276 76.66667

481 1392 VARSHA M P DIJESH M P 78 83 114 88 275 76.38889

482 1129 NANDANA C M VINOD K V 96 75 104 85 275 76.38889

483 1564 SANMAYA M SAJEEVAN M 88 84 103 92 275 76.38889

484 1548 NIYA ADHALEENA T JINCY T 94 84 97 78 275 76.38889

485 1714 Sharfiyath m Muhammed kutty M 91 80 103 100 274 76.11111

486 1109 ARYANANDA P DHANESH K P 93 80 101 59 274 76.11111

487 1597 SIVADHA RAJ A RAJAN K 100 82 92 93 274 76.11111

488 1059 AVANI V. V Savitha V G 99 72 102 78 273 75.83333

489 1411 Alan Saju SAJU JOSEPH 92 83 98 80 273 75.83333

490 1088 Nandana K R Rameshan G B 65 97 110 84 272 75.55556

491 1019 Nivedya pn NATARAJAN T N 82 81 109 72 272 75.55556

492 1146 Arun pm BABU C 92 74 106 80 272 75.55556

493 1183 ANANYA P T RAVI P M 91 82 99 92 272 75.55556

494 1694 ANANYA P SHYJAN P 84 91 97 83 272 75.55556

495 1337 ARYANANDHA T V SASI K 84 80 107 84 271 75.27778

496 1222
AKSHAYA 
PRABHAKARAN PRABHAKARAN T V 83 84 104 87 271 75.27778

497 1313 ADITHYA KUMMAN ROOPESH K 96 75 100 72 271 75.27778



498 1384 MALAVIKA N MANOJ N 82 91 98 90 271 75.27778

499 1051 NAJLA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED T 94 79 98 92 271 75.27778

500 1721 GANA RAGHUNATH REGHUNATH K P 91 83 97 75 271 75.27778

501 1121 VIBHASRI VINOD  VINOD C K 84 80 106 115 270 75

502 1669 KARTHIKA K VIDYA V S 87 79 104 99 270 75

503 1394 DEVAPRIYA M P SINDHU M K 89 79 102 78 270 75

504 1549 AISWARYA S KUMAR SASIKUMAR V 83 91 96 94 270 75

505 1284 ASHMITHA P CHITHRESHAN P 89 88 93 51 270 75

506 1383 AVANI K V MADHUSOODHANAN M 98 80 92 65 270 75

507 1513
STANIYA ELIZABATH 
ANTO ANTO MATHEW 74 63 88 85 225 75

508 1307 GAUTHAM KRISHNA BALAKRISHNAN K 96 73 100 74 269 74.72222

509 1376 NIVEDYA SHAJITH SHAJITH K 91 79 99 84 269 74.72222

510 1252 ANUSREE M DASAN M 100 77 92 66 269 74.72222

511 1212 Anupriya Deepak Deepak Mannan 66 67 91 85 224 74.66667

512 1086 HITHA SUDHEESH K SUDHEESH K 88 80 100 83 268 74.44444

513 1366 DEVIKA M RADHAKRISHNAN M 86 79 102 75 267 74.16667

514 1106 NEHA RAJESH
RAJESH KALLIDIL 
PADINHAREKARA 84 84 98 86 266 73.88889

515 1039 THEJA LAKSHMI P K SURESH KUNNIL 100 78 88 82 266 73.88889

516 1070 SURYA K B BABU 86 76 102 72 264 73.33333

517 1423 ALTHAF T P Latheef P 92 70 102 90 264 73.33333

518 1308 SREELAKSHMI K K MANOJ C M 89 78 97 80 264 73.33333

519 1126 ILHA P A FAISAL MON P A 98 74 92 77 264 73.33333

520 1535 Fathima Riza MUNEER ANGHILATH 83 80 100 74 263 73.05556

521 1185 ABINYA A AJAYAN ALAKKADAN 89 74 100 75 263 73.05556

522 1182 Muhammed Nizam T P ABDUL JABBAR V C 93 70 100 91 263 73.05556



523 1449
KASHI VISWANATHAN K 
S SUBHASH BABU M D 91 75 97 77 263 73.05556

524 1520 THRISHA K THAMBAN K P 94 80 89 99 263 73.05556

525 1189 ALEENA K JAYAN JAYAN K C 86 74 102 92 262 72.77778

526 1037 KRISHNAPRIYA K V SAJITHA A C 87 79 95 91 261 72.5

527 1246 DIYA T MANOHARAN K 86 72 102 83 260 72.22222

528 1344 SONU S MOHANDAS Mohandas A 89 84 87 81 260 72.22222

529 1493 NANDANA K HARIDASAN K 83 82 94 75 259 71.94444

530 1143 Niyaraj. C RAJEEVAN VELANDY 81 87 91 68 259 71.94444

531 1064 DEVANANDHA K REENA P 77 78 103 91 258 71.66667

532 1054
RICHIN KRISHNA 
KADAMERI DASAN VELANDI 86 75 97 82 258 71.66667

533 1566 AKSHAYA K P PRAKASHAN P V 87 77 94 80 258 71.66667

534 1518 NIRANJANA C BIJU C 94 73 91 90 258 71.66667

535 1286 DEVIKRISHNA AJITH AJITHAN C 57 85 73 89 215 71.66667

536 1093 SANIYA K MANOJ K 85 78 94 66 257 71.38889

537 1012 ANJITHA K S SHIJU K P 80 77 99 90 256 71.11111

538 1502 ATHULRAJ AK VIJAYAKUMAR A K 86 80 90 79 256 71.11111

539 1734 ADISH RAMAN RAMACHANDRAN P 79 77 100 73 256 71.11111

540 1474 KAVYA SREEDHARAN SREEDHARAN CHELARIYAN 78 84 93 90 255 70.83333

541 1461 AKASH CHANDRAN CHANDRAN V 74 88 93 73 255 70.83333

542 1510 AVANI C MADHAVAN C 84 83 88 81 255 70.83333

543 1023 H. Harinandhana HARIDASAN M 71 77 105 81 253 70.27778

544 1457 SAI VISHNU PRIYA V VALSALA V 77 74 102 74 253 70.27778

545 1175 AMAYA KP HARIHARAN K P 87 74 92 72 253 70.27778

546 1599 MUHAMMED IJAZ N
MUHAMMAD IQUBAL 
KANNOOKARATHI 93 73 87 90 253 70.27778

547 1319 ANNUAY SHIJU E SHIJU M P 77 72 103 83 252 70



548 1273 SHIVANANDA A RAKESHKUMAR K K 85 75 92 79 252 70

549 1237 DEVANJANA C T P PRAKASHAN 84 73 94 68 251 69.72222

550 1099 KARTHIK MANU MANU P 85 79 87 76 251 69.72222

551 1571 NANDANA.S Hareendran Thampi 56 74 79 86 209 69.66667

552 1413 AMAYA E RAJASREE K 67 86 97 79 250 69.44444

553 1177 SREENANDHA SHAJI V SHAJI V 85 69 96 72 250 69.44444

554 1468 AISWARYA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH A M 79 79 92 72 250 69.44444

555 1707 HENA DAS C D DEVADAS C K 82 80 88 64 250 69.44444

556 1727 Riya salima sheeba 69 73 66 73 208 69.33333

557 1227 Anusree Shibu SHIBU P 83 73 93 94 249 69.16667

558 1642 Rithunananda abilash Abhilash V.V 66 82 101 80 249 69.16667

559 1338 REVATHI SMITHESH A V SMITHESH 81 70 97 64 248 68.88889

560 1415 DILRAJ V RAJESH M 79 78 91 74 248 68.88889

561 1374 ASHID SIVAJI K P Sivaji K P 86 80 82 90 248 68.88889

562 1357 Ranjima R Nair Prajeesh Puthiyakavil 91 85 72 68 248 68.88889

563 1281 DEVAPRIYA K P RAJEESH C V 91 66 90 87 247 68.61111

564 1138 SREENANDA M K NIKHILA M K 80 77 90 71 247 68.61111

565 1225 DANA THAJUDHEEN P THAJUDHEEN POOCHADIYAN 83 70 93 78 246 68.33333

566 1475 SANIYA SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR V T K 73 84 89 90 246 68.33333

567 1417 REKHA KRISHNAN REGHUMON M.K 83 75 88 76 246 68.33333

568 1722 ARYASREE M C BABY K M 61 82 102 80 245 68.05556

569 1061
MUHAMMED NAHYAN T 
U FAROOK T U 87 59 99 82 245 68.05556

570 1179 IZZATH P ISHAQUE V P 72 72 100 90 244 67.77778

571 1462 NIRANJANA SUDEV E K SUDEVAN M 92 64 87 80 243 67.5

572 1508 ARSHA PRAMOD A C PRAMOD A C 93 68 82 80 243 67.5



573 1032 ANANYA PAVITHRAN Pavithran K C 82 82 79 67 243 67.5

574 1053 RITHUNAND K P SANIL KUMAR K P 79 66 97 76 242 67.22222

575 1235 SALIHA N SHUKUR M P 83 71 87 66 241 66.94444

576 1103 THEJASA O dineshan o 74 70 96 94 240 66.66667

577 1092 ANAGHA M RAJESH M 63 85 92 81 240 66.66667

578 1362 Nandhana Krishna kk Krishnan kk 68 71 100 94 239 66.38889

579 1193 SHARIKA T RAMYA T 78 73 88 65 239 66.38889

580 1133 THANMAYA CP RATHEESH BABU T 81 65 91 86 237 65.83333

581 1482 THEJA LAKSHMAN LAKSHMANAN K 76 71 90 90 237 65.83333

582 1117 VARDHANA V VIKAS CHANDRAN O M 73 66 58 91 197 65.66667

583 1042 Aalokh raj pv RAJAN T V 70 71 95 80 236 65.55556

584 1442 NAYANA VINOD VINOD A S 77 67 92 84 236 65.55556

585 1253 SREENAND o PAVITHRAN O 71 85 80 66 236 65.55556

586 1692 SANIYA A P BIJU K 79 72 84 76 235 65.27778

587 1422 AMRUTHENDHU M S MANOHARAN K K 76 67 92 52 235 65.27778

588 1606 ASHBIN WILSON WILSON LUKOSE 77 76 80 82 233 64.72222

589 1663 ALWIN SAJI SAJI JOSEPH 71 73 87 68 231 64.16667

590 1220 RITHIKA T MURUKAN T 68 82 81 80 231 64.16667

591 1437 ANUSREE M V RAJESH M V 74 72 84 64 230 63.88889

592 1052 ARCHANA R P
RANJITH 
RAYAROTHPUTHIYAPURAYIL 79 64 85 67 228 63.33333

593 1708
MP ABHINAND 
RAJEEVAN M P RAJEEVAN 87 58 82 90 227 63.05556

594 1050 Muhammed Mashood K Rasik K K 70 72 83 65 225 62.5

595 1587
MUHAMMED RISHAN K 
V RAOOF CHERIYATH 72 73 76 58 221 61.38889

596 1605 Akshay Rajeev Nisha PV 64 76 77 53 217 60.27778

597 1270 VAIGA P NIKESH M V 65 62 88 80 215 59.72222



598 1567 YADUL PRAMOD K PRAMOD K 77 65 73 71 215 59.72222

599 1120 DEVIKA PRAKASH prakashan v 73 63 79 68 215 59.72222

600 1638 Anupama.C SUBHASH C 65 73 75 78 213 59.16667

601 1636 NANDANA PRADEEP PRADEEP V 58 53 65 62 176 58.66667

602 1524 HRIDIKA PRADEEP PRADEEPAN C 56 58 59 75 173 57.66667

603 1568 RIZA FATHIMA N K HARIS P P 59 53 54 71 166 55.33333

604 1388 DIYA MOL C DINESHAN K P 71 56 68 52 195 54.16667


